
Esk Valley Fell Club

Club Championships 2012
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Male Open Cat Races Races Male Open
1 Cameron Taylor MJ 6 50   50 50 50 50 50 250 6 1 Cameron Taylor
2 Joe Johnson MO 8 45 42 48 50 50 48 42 46 242 8 2 Joe Johnson
3 MO 7 50 45 48 50 43 45 48 241 7 3
4 Richard Clark M40 5 48 46 46 45 43 228 5 4 Richard Clark
5 M50 5 46 44 46 40 38 214 5 5
6 Chris Jamieson M50 9 31 45 39 39 41 42 40 39 28 207 9 6 Chris Jamieson
7 Ian Robinson M50 6 26 36 38 36 30 30 170 6 7 Ian Robinson

8= M40 3 45 50  45 140 3 8=
8= Nick Smallwood MO 3 48 44 48 140 3 8= Nick Smallwood

10= Ian Harmer M55 4 28 37 33 34 132 4 10= Ian Harmer
10= Clive Thornton M45 3 40 48 44 132 3 10= Clive Thornton
12 Dean Stockwell M40 3 45 45 41 131 3 12 Dean Stockwell
13 M45 3 41   44 43 128 3 13
14 MO 3 42 46 38 126 3 14
15 M0 3 40 41 40 121 3 15
16 Vince Stockwell M40 3 38 40 41 119 3 16 Vince Stockwell
17 M45 3  40 39 38 117 3 17

18= Martin Hunt M45 3 37 40 39 116 3 18= Martin Hunt
18= Adrian Martin M50 3 40 41 35 116 3 18= Adrian Martin
20 Danny Braun MO 2 48 50 98 2 20 Danny Braun
21 MO 2 48 46 94 2 21
22 David Gibson MO 2 48 45 93 2 22 David Gibson
23 Dave Smith M40 2 44   48 92 2 23 Dave Smith
24 Nigel Tate MO 2 45 46 91 2 24 Nigel Tate
25 Richard Lindsay M40 2 44 46 90 2 25 Richard Lindsay
26 Jason Ellis M40 2 46 41 87 2 26 Jason Ellis
27 MO 2 42 44 86 2 27

28= M50 2 38 46 84 2 28=
28= MO 2 42 42 84 2 28=
30 M50 2 42 41 83 2 30
31 James Meadows MO 2 35 43 78 2 31 James Meadows
32 MO 2 32 43 75 2 32
33 R Michael Johnson M40 2 36 36 72 2 33 R Michael Johnson
34 Richard Milne M60 2 38 29 67 2 34 Richard Milne
35 Ian Moody M40 2 27 37 64 2 35 Ian Moody
36 MO 2 29   34 63 2 36
37 Dave Parker M45 1 50 50 1 37 Dave Parker
38 Paul Peacock M45 1 48 48 1 38 Paul Peacock
39 MJ 1 46 46 1 39
40 Derek Owen M45 1 45 45 1 40 Derek Owen

41= MO 1 44 44 1 41=
41= Robert Martin MO 1 44 44 1 41= Robert Martin
43= Mark Dalton M40 1 43 43 1 43= Mark Dalton
43= M45 1 43 43 1 43=
43= Dominic Barry M45 1 43 43 1 43= Dominic Barry
43= David Whitfield MO 1 43 43 1 43= David Whitfield
47= MO 1 42 42 1 47=
47= MO 1 42 42 1 47=
49 Mark Libby MJ 1 41 41 1 49 Mark Libby

50= MO 1 39 39 1 50=
50= Scott Howard M40 1 39   39 1 50= Scott Howard
50= Paul Hunt MO 1 39 39 1 50= Paul Hunt
50= MO 1 39 39 1 50=
54= Steve Potter M40 1 37   37 1 54= Steve Potter
54= MO 1 37 37 1 54=
56 Chris Green M40 1 36 36 1 56 Chris Green

57= Andy Buckley M50 1 35 35 1 57= Andy Buckley
57= MO 1 35 35 1 57=
59 Sheldon Cockburn M40 1 34 34 1 59 Sheldon Cockburn

60= MO 1 33 33 1 60=
60= MO 1 33 33 1 60=
62= Nick Bates MO 1 32 32 1 62= Nick Bates
62= M55 1 32 32 1 62=
64 M60 1 31 31 1 64
65 Geoff Wilson M50 1 30   30 1 65 Geoff Wilson
66 M40 1 29 29 1 66
67 Martin Hall M45 1 25 25 1 67 Martin Hall
68 M40 1 24 24 1 68

Female Open Female Open
1 Alison Rolfe F45 5 48 50 48 48 50 244 5 1 Alison Rolfe
2 Louise Campbell F40 5 46 46 46 46 48 232 5 2 Louise Campbell
3 Gill Jones FO 3 50 50 50 150 3 3 Gill Jones

4= F55 1 50 50 1 4=
4= Nicola Woodward FO 1 50 50 1 4= Nicola Woodward
6= F45 1 48 48 1 6=
6= Nicola Wiseman FO 1 48 48 1 6= Nicola Wiseman
8 Beverley Eastwood F50 1 45 45 1 8 Beverley Eastwood

MJ MJ
1 Cameron Taylor 6 50 50 50 50 50 50 250 6 1 Cameron Taylor
2 1 50 50 1 2
3 Mark Libby 1 48 48 1 3 Mark Libby

1 Joe Johnson 8 46 48 50 50 50 48 45 46 246 8 1 Joe Johnson
2 7 50 48 48 50 46 46 48 244 7 2
3 Nick Smallwood 3 50 48 50 148 3 3 Nick Smallwood
4 3 50 48 44 142 3 4
5 3 45 43 43 131 3 5

6= Danny Braun 2 48 50 98 2 14 Danny Braun
6= James Meadows 2 48 50 98 2 6= James Meadows
6= 2 50 48 98 2 6=
6= Nigel Tate 2 50 48 98 2 6= Nigel Tate
10 David Gibson 2 50 45 95 2 13 David Gibson
11 2 45 48 93 2 9
12 2 46 46 92 2 10
13 2 44 45 89 2 11
14 2 44 41 85 2 12

15= 1 46 46 1 15=
15= Robert Martin 1 46 46 1 15= Robert Martin
15= 1 46 46 1 15=
15= David Whitfield 1 46 46 1 15= David Whitfield
19= 1 45 45 1 19=
19= Paul Hunt 1 45 45 1 19= Paul Hunt
19= 1 45 45 1 19=
22 1 44 44 1 22

23= 1 42 42 1 23=
23= 1 42 42 1 23=
25 1 41 41 1 25
26 1 40 40 1 26
27 Nick Bates 1 39 39 1 27 Nick Bates

1= Gill Jones  3 50 50 50 150 3 1= Gill Jones
2= Nicola Wiseman  1 50 50 1 2= Nicola Wiseman
2= Nicola Woodward 1 50 50 1 2= Nicola Woodward

M40/M45 M40/M45
1 Richard Clark 5 50 48 50 48 50 246 5 1 Richard Clark
2 Dean Stockwell 3 50 48 45 143 3 2 Dean Stockwell
3 3 46 50 46 142 3 3
4 Clive Thornton 3 42 50 48 140 3 4 Clive Thornton
5 Vince Stockwell 3 46 46 45 137 3 5 Vince Stockwell
6 3 43 45 48 136 3 6
7 Martin Hunt 3 45 44 46 135 3 7 Martin Hunt
8 3 43 45 46 134 3 8
9 Richard Lindsay 2 48 50 98 2 9 Richard Lindsay

10 Dave Smith 2 45 50 95 2 10 Dave Smith
11 R Michael Johnson 2 45 48 93 2 11 R Michael Johnson
12 Jason Ellis 2 48 44 92 2 12 Jason Ellis
13 Ian Moody 2 37 46 83 2 13 Ian Moody

14= Derek Owen 1 50 50 1 14= Derek Owen
14= Dave Parker 1 50 50 1 14= Dave Parker
14= Paul Peacock 1 50 50 1 14= Paul Peacock
17 Mark Dalton 1 48 48 1 17 Mark Dalton
18 1 46 46 1 18
19 1 46 46 1 19
20 Dominic Barry 1 44 44 1 20 Dominic Barry
21 Scott Howard 1 41 41 1 21 Scott Howard
22 Steve Potter 1 40 40 1 22 Steve Potter
23 Chris Green 1 39 39 1 23 Chris Green
24 Sheldon Cockburn 1 38 38 1 24 Sheldon Cockburn
25 Martin Hall 1 36 36 1 25 Martin Hall
26 1 35 35 1 26

F40/F45 F40/F45
1 Alison Rolfe 5 50 50 50 50 50 250 5 1 Alison Rolfe
2 Louise Campbell 5 48 48 48 48  48 240 5 2 Louise Campbell
3 1 50 50 1 3

M50/M55 M50/M55
1 5 50 50 50 50 48 248 5 1
2 Chris Jamieson 8 48 48 50 46 48 50 48 48 43 244 8 2 Chris Jamieson
3 Ian Robinson 6 44 45 46 45 44 44 224 6 3 Ian Robinson
4 Ian Harmer 4 45 46 46 45 182 4 4 Ian Harmer
5 Adrian Martin 3 48 50 48 146 3 5 Adrian Martin

6= 2 50 50 100 2 6=
6= 2 50 50 100 2 6=
8= Andy Buckley 1 46 46 1 8= Andy Buckley
8= Geoff Wilson 1 46 46 1 8= Geoff Wilson
10 1 45 45 1 10

F50/F55 F50/F55
1  1 50 50 1 1

M60+ M60+
1 Richard Milne 2 50 48 98 2 1 Richard Milne
2 1 48 1 2

 Club Championships 2012

 Best 5 results to score from 12 championship events

 Points scored:  50, 48, 46, 45, 44, 43, 42, 41, 40 etc.

 Competitors remain in age category of their first qualifying event for the championship year
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Posn Posn

Michael Quinn Michael Quinn

Dave Dedman Dave Dedman

Phil Conner Phil Conner

Keith Westerman Keith Westerman
Matthew Trevellyan Matthew Trevellyan
Tim Whitehead Tim Whitehead

Sid Bollands Sid Bollands

Simon Greenwell Simon Greenwell

Rorie McIntosh Rorie McIntosh
Stuart Backhouse Stuart Backhouse
Andrew  Mochrie Andrew  Mochrie
Dave Collett Dave Collett

Dave Minchin Dave Minchin

Craig Hollifield Craig Hollifield

Thomas Hodgson Thomas Hodgson

Jonathan Maniller Jonathan Maniller

Will Dyson Will Dyson

Kieran Gill Kieran Gill
Colin Haslett Colin Haslett

Harry Ainscough Harry Ainscough

Guy Whatmore Guy Whatmore

Graham Rance Graham Rance

James Middleditch James Middleditch

Paul Coleby Paul Coleby
Ian Puckrin Ian Puckrin

Philip Quinlon Philip Quinlon
Bob Lillie Bob Lillie

Chris Scard Chris Scard

Chris Haswell Chris Haswell

Jill Libby Jill Libby

Kendra White Kendra White

Thomas Hodgson Thomas Hodgson

M Sen M Sen
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Clive Thornton - clive@eskvalleyfellclub.org
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